

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/A on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

N/A :- Chauthari P.A. Jhumi Col
Poswan Ke Ghar To Kaila
Jalelbuz Nohar Tok.

Agency :- Dinesh Kumar

Agreement NO :- 36/SBD/2020-20

Date of Start :- 03/09/2020

Date of Completion :- 02/06/2021

1. Cleaning and Grubbing
road work...

Vide TMB P.N. (1) item (1)

Qty = 0.67 Hec

(1) Rs 49496.70/Hec = Rs 33,162.79

2. Providing and Fixing of Working
Benchmark...

Vide TMB P.N. (1) item (2)

Qty = 1 No.

(1) Rs 3884.74/Each = Rs 3884.74

3. Construction of Ref. Pillar...

Vide TMB P.N. (1) item (3)

Qty = 3 Nos

(1) Rs 1785.68/Each = Rs 5357.04

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4.</u> Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from roadway cutting...					
Vide TMB P.N. (2) item (1)					
Qty = 42.00 m ³					
② Rs 29.52/m ³ = Rs 1239.84					
<u>5.</u> Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit with lead 100m...					
Vide TMB P.N. (2) item (2)					
Qty = 1567.50 m ³					
② Rs 134.32/m ³ = Rs 2,10,546.60					
<u>6.</u> Earthwork in Excavation For Fdn. of Structure...					
Vide TMB P.N. (3) item (1)					
Qty = 31.32 m ³					
② Rs 260.59/m ³ = Rs 8161.68					
<u>7.</u> Providing MIS P.C. as levelling Course in Fdn...					
Vide TMB P.N. (3) item (2)					
Qty = 5.69 m ³					
② Rs 5385.89 = Rs 30,645.71					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. PCC in Substructure					
For 600 Dia H.P. Culvert...					
Wide TMB P.N. (3) item (1)					
Qty = 30.33 m ³					
Rs 6217.94/m ³ = Rs 1,88,590.12					
9. Providing and laying 600 Dia					
RCC NP 3 H.P. ...					
Wide T.M.B P.N. (2) item (2)					
Qty = 15 m					
Rs 1012.40/m = Rs 15,187.35					

Total = Rs 4,96,775.87					
Add 12% GST + 1% Labour Cess = Rs 64,580.86					
= Rs 5,61,356.73					
Less 10% Below as per Agg. = Rs (-) 56,135.67					
Total = 5,05,221.06					
Say Rs 5,05,221.00					

28/09/2020 J.E.
28/9/20 A.E.

Material Statement

1. Earthwork :- 1609 m³
2. Sand :- 17 m³
3. Aggregate :- 31.8 m³

Continuation

28/09/2020 J.E.
28/9/20 A.E.